J6112
P9265
F2592
A5273
B8545

A7325
Q8611
E2557
Q8791
N8638

A
@ .
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 8 - 9th May 2025

£1000 WINNER

C6456 - L Swift

£10 WINNERS
Mrs Sheila Gorton P1306
Peter Taberner N7836
Mark Goddard B9357
A A Henderson Q1137
A J Haslewood E0897
£5 WINNERS
Ray Warburton F5376
H Gilmore D8520
Albert Aldred C9559
K Morris N1296
Matthew Lawton C1402

S Reid
D Cargill
Stephen Sipocz
James Farrimond
Wendy Marsden

Alison Walker
John Dunn
Virtu Financial
Martin Kay
Joanne Pond

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




