

WEEK 8 - 9th May 2025

£1000 WINNER C6456 - L Swift

£10 WINNERS

J6112	Mrs Sheila Gorton	P1306	S Reid
P9265	Peter Taberner	N7836	D Cargill
F2592	Mark Goddard	B9357	Stephen Sipocz
A5273	A A Henderson	Q1137	James Farrimond
B8545	A J Haslewood	E0897	Wendy Marsden

£5 WINNERS

A7325	Ray Warburton	F5376	Alison Walker
Q8611	H Gilmore	D8520	John Dunn
E2557	Albert Aldred	C9559	Virtu Financial
Q8791	K Morris	N1296	Martin Kay
N8638	Matthew Lawton	C1402	Joanne Pond

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845